SVK 2013 — &lenovia Komisie SVOC

Ustav Clen Komisie SVOC E-mail

UMAT |Mgr. Ondrej Bosak, PhD. ondrej.bosak@stuba.sk
UVSM |Ing. Martina Kusa martina.kusa@stuba.sk

UVTE |Ing. Ingrid Kovatikova, PhD. ingrid.kovarikova@stuba.sk
UPMK |Ing. Helena Fidlerova, PhD. helena.fidlerova@stuba.sk
UBEI |Ing. Anna Michalikova, CSc. anna.michalikova@stuba.sk
UIAM |Ing. Miriam Iringova, PhD. miriam.iringova@stuba.sk
LEKA | Mgr. Gabriela Chmelikova, PhD. gabriela.chmelikova@stuba.sk



mailto:ondrej.bosak@stuba.sk
mailto:martina.kusa@stuba.sk
mailto:ingrid.kovarikova@stuba.sk
mailto:anna.michalikova@stuba.sk
mailto:miriam.iringova@stuba.sk
mailto:gabriela.chmelikova@stuba.sk

